
SURF SAFE RELATIONSHIP I CAN DISCUSS

Peter Citizen Coach Bullying, being scared of the surf sometimes

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

NAME:

Use the table below to create your personal safety network.

Write the names of FIVE (5) people you want in your network, who they are and the things you feel 
comfortable speaking to them about in order to feel safe.

PERSONAL SAFEY 
NETWORK



RIP IT UP
NAME:

Name the key features of the Rip in the spaces provided and then using arrows, show the correct  
path to take to escape the rip.



1 2

B  

C  

B 

D 

A 

3 4 

NAME:

Place the letter of the location you would find the particular type of signage.

SIGNS OF THE 
TIMES

1

2

3

4

  ACCESS SIGN ..................................................

  CAR PARK SIGN ............................................

  INDIVIDUAL SIGN ......................................

  ROAD SIGNS ...................................................


	JDR_SurfSafe1
	JDR_SurfSafe2

